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Augqust 19, 2022

A. G. Cox Middle (6-8)
Norman McDuffie
mcduffn@pitt.k12.nc.us
2657 Church Street
Winterville, NC 28590
(252) 756-3105

Ayden Elementary (K-5)
Michael Casey
caseym@pitt.k12.nc.us
187 Third Street

Ayden, NC 28513

(252) 746-2121

Ayden-Grifton High (9-12)
Dr. Chena Cayton
Caytonch@pitt.k12.nc.us
7653 NC 11 South

Ayden, NC 28513

(252) 746-4183

Ayden Middle (6-8)
Marieka Harrison
harrism7@pitt.k12.nc.us
192 Third Street

Ayden, NC 28513

(252) 746-3672

Belvoir Elementary (K-5)
Deirdre Ingram
Ingramd@pitt.k12.nc.us
2568 NC 33 West
Greenville, NC 27834
(252) 752-6365

Bethel (K-8)

Leigh Ann Swinson
swinsol@pitt.k12.nc.us
152 E. Washington Road
Bethel, NC 27812

(252) 825-3801

C. M. Eppes Middle (6-8)
Kim Harris
harrisk@pitt.k12.nc.us
1100 South EIlm Street
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 757-2160

Chicod (K-8)

Mike Pollard
Pollardm@pitt.k12.nc.us
3833 Stokestown -

St. Johns Road
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 746-6742

Creekside Elementary (K-5)
Yolanda Williams
williay@pitt.k12.nc.us

431 Forlines Road
Winterville, NC 28590

(252) 353-5253

D. H. Conley High (9-12)
Dr. Michael Swinson
swinsom@pitt.k12.nc.us
2006 Worthington Road
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 756-3440

E. B. Aycock Middle (6-8)
Don Marr
MarrD@pitt.k12.nc.us
1325 Red Banks Road
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 756-4181

Eastern Elementary (K-5)
Robbie Johnson
Johnsor@pitt.k12.nc.us
1700 Cedar Lane
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 758-4813

Elmhurst (K-5)
Daniale Stancil
stancid@pitt.k12.nc.us
1815 W. Berkley Road
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 756-0180

Falkland Elementary (K-5)
Diana Denham
denhamd@pitt.k12.nc.us
503 NC 121

Greenville, NC 27834
(252) 752-7820

Farmville Central (9-12)
Brad Johnston
JOHNSTB@pitt.k12.nc.us
3308 E Wilson St.
Farmville, NC 27828
(252) 753-5138

Farmville Middle (6-8)
Jeremiah Miller
millerj1@pitt.k12.nc.us
3914 Grimmersburg St.
Farmville, NC 27828
(252) 753-2116

G. R. Whitfield (K-8)
Ashley Wheeler
Wheelea@pitt.k12.nc.us
4839 School Road
Grimesland, NC 27837
(252) 752-6614

Grifton Elementary (K-8)
Megan Newman
NewmanM1@pitt.k12.nc.us

513 E. McCrae Street
Grifton, NC 28530
(252) 524-5141

H. B. Sugg (K-2)
Allison Setser
SetserA@pitt.k12.nc.us
3992 Grimmersburg St.
Farmville, NC 27828
(252) 753-2671

Hope Middle (6-8)
Jennifer Johnson
Johnsoj3@pitt.k12.nc.us
2995 Mills Road
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 355-7071

Innovation Early
College High School
Jennifer James
jamesj@pitt.k12.nc.us
Brewster D107, Mailstop 139
ECU, Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 737-3860

J.H. Rose High (9-12)
Darryl Thomas Jr.
thomasd@pitt.k12.nc.us
600W. Arlington
Greenville, NC 27834
(252) 321-3640

Lakeforest Elementary (K-5)
Anthony Perkins
Perkina1@pitt.k12.nc.us
3300 Briarcliff Dr.

Greenville, NC 27834

(252) 756-3941

North Pitt High (9-12)
Maurice Harris
harrism@pitt.k12.nc.us
5659 NC 11 North
Bethel, NC 27812
(252) 825-0054

Northwest Elementary (K-5)
Sara English
engliss1@pitt.k12.nc.us

1471 Holland Road
Greenville, NC 27834

(252) 752-6329

Pactolus Elementary (K-8)
Taylor Matkins
MatkinT@pitt.k12.nc.us
3405 Yankee Hall Road
Greenville, NC 27834
(252) 752-6941

Pitt County Early HS College
Wynn Whittington
wynn.whittington@pitt.k12.nc.us
2065 Warren Drive

Winterville, NC 28590

(252) 493-7821

Ridgewood Elementary (K-5)
Leslie Hayes

HayesL @pitt.k12.nc.us

3601 South Bend Drive
Winterville, NC 28590

(252) 355-7879

Sam D. Bundy (3-5)
Allison Setser
SetserA@pitt.k12.nc.us
3994 Grimmersburg Street
Farmville, NC 27828
(252) 753-2013

South Central High (9-12)
Janarde Cannon
cannonj@pitt.k12.nc.us
570 West Forlines
Winterville, NC 28590
(252) 321-3232

South Greenville (K-5)
Alison Covington
covinga@pitt.k12.nc.us
811 Howell Street
Greenville, NC 27834
(252) 756-7004

Stokes Elementary (K-8)
Sarah Ambrose
Ambross@pitt.k12.nc.us
2683 N.C. 903 North
Stokes, NC 27884

(252) 752-6907

W.H. Robinson (K-5)
Lavetta Roundtree
Rountl@pitt.k12.nc.us
2439 Railroad Street
Winterville, NC 28590
(252) 756-3707

Wahl-Coates (K-5)
Tracy Davenport
Davenpt1@pitt.k12.nc.us
2200 East Fifth Street
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 752-2514

Wellcome Middle (6-8)
Keith Neal
nealk@pitt.k12.nc.us
3101 N. Memorial Dr.
Greenville, NC 27834
(252) 752-5938

Wintergreen Intermediate (3-5)
Paul Briney
BrineyP@pitt.k12.nc.us

4720 County Home Rd.
Greenville, NC 27858

(252) 355-2411

Wintergreen Primary (K-2)
Paul Briney
BrineyP@pitt.k12.nc.us
4710 County Home Rd.
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 353-5270

Virtual Academy (6-12)
Tim DeCresie
tdecresie@pitt.k12.nc.us
1100 South Elm Street
Greenville, NC 27858
(252) 830-3511

ALPHA Center

Dawn Hester
Hesterd@pitt.k12.nc.us
1019 Fleming Street
Greenville, NC 27834
(252) 830-3564

Facility Services
Aaron Errickson
Erricka@pitt.k12.nc.us
205 Sylvania Street
Winterville, NC 28590
(252) 756-2313

Moye Annex

Lavette Ford
Fordl@pitt.k12.nc.us
1058 Moye Blvd
Greenville, NC 27835
(252) 830-4240

Pitt Academy

Mike Lutz
lutzm@pitt.k12.nc.us
1019 Fleming Street
Greenville, NC 28834
(252) 830-3501

Sadie Saulter (Pre-K)
Catina Moore-Lakhram
mooreC2@pitt.k12.nc.us
400 Spruce Street
Greenville, NC 27834
(252) 758-4621

Transportation

Patsy Hudson
hudsonp@pitt.k12.nc.us
975 Woodridge Park Rd
Greenville, NC 27834
(252) 756-1424
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